12 May 2025 (2024-2025)

Hadstock Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

ADMINISTRATION

BOOKS CiLCA 2021 JANUARY 119.00 CLERK/RFO

COMPUTER & SOFTWARE 2017 JANUARY 454.00 CLERK/RFO

DEFIBRILLATOR 2013 1,500.00 INSIDE TELEPHONE BC

FILING CABINET 2023 JANAUARY 100.00 VILLAGE HALL CLERK

HISTORIC ITEMS HELD IN SAFFRON WALDI 1.00 SAFFRON WALDEN MU

VILLAGE HALL, FREEHOLD AS CUSTODIAN 1.00 CHURCH PATH CB21 4F
2,175.00

COMMUNITY

HISTORIC ITEMS HELD IN SAFFRON WALDE 1965 1.00 SAFFRON WALDEN MU

1.00

GRASS CUTTING

RANSOMES GANG MOWER, S/HD 2011 SEPTEMBER 2,000.00 CONTRACTOR
STRIMMER, HONDA 399.00 CONTRACTOR
STRIMMER, STIHL 580.00 CONTRACTOR
2,979.00
LEN'S PATH
BENCH, BROXAP, MORTIMER 2022 MARCH 990.00 LEN'S PATH
990.00

PUBLIC SPACES

CHRISTMAS LIGHTS 2021 NOVEMBER 174.00 COUNCILLOR HANNAM
CIRCULAR BENCH 2015 JULY 463.00 VILLAGE GREEN

DOG BAG DISPENCER 2019 NOVEMBER 130.00 RECREATION GROUND
SALT BIN 2022 JANUARY 75.00 BILBERRY END
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Hadstock Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset
Description

SALT BIN
TELEPHONE BOX, BT
VILLAGE SIGN

RECREATION GROUND

AERO TILT, PLAYDALE

BENCH, BROXAP, MORTIMER

CITY SPINNER, PLAYDALE

FENCING AND GATES

FREEHOLD OF RECREATION GROUND
JUBILEE PLAQUE

MONKEY CHALLENGE

PICNIC TABLE

PICNIC TABLE

PLAY EQUIPMENT 1 SWINGS

PLAY EQUIPMENT 3 SMALL GOALS

PLAY EQUIPMENT 4 EMBANKMENT SLIDE /I
PLAY EQUIPMENT 7 LEAP FROG POSTS
PLAY EQUIPMENT 8 TRACTOR SLIDE

PLAY EQUIPMENT 9 BASKET BALL AND NE1
SEESAW, SUTCLIFFE, MORTIMER
SPRINGY BREAKDOWN TRUCK

SWING SEATS

SUSTAINABLE HADSTOCK
THERMAL IMAGING CAMERA

Date Acquired

2022 SEPTEMBER
2011

2013 NOVEMBER
2021 SEPTEMBER
2013 NOVEMBER
2021 MARCH

1908

2022 MAY
30/10/2024

2017

2019

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2021 JULY

2017 MARCH

2014 SEPTEMBER

30/10/2024

Purchase Value Current Value

75.00
1.00
3,000.00

3,918.00

1,793.00
834.00
1,794.00
5,047.00
1.00
75.00
6,800.00
262.00
240.00
3,492.00
500.00
5,319.00
500.00
1,000.00
200.00
3,291.00
614.00
580.00

32,342.00

475.00

Location
IResponsibility

BARTLOW ROAD
ADJACENT VILLAGE GF
VILLAGE GREEN

RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
MOULES LANE

RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND
RECREATION GROUND

SUSTAINABLE HADSTC
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12 May 2025 (2024-2025)

Hadstock Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
475.00
Grand Total: 42,880.00
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