Hadstock Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
ADMINISTRATION							
BOOKS CILCA	2021 JANUARY	119.00		CLERK/RFO			
COMPUTER & SOFTWARE	2017 JANUARY	454.00		CLERK/RFO			
DEFIBRILLATOR	2013	1,500.00		INSIDE TELEPHONE BC			
FILING CABINET	2023 JANAUARY	100.00		VILLAGE HALL CLERK			
HISTORIC ITEMS HELD IN SAFFRON WALD!		1.00		SAFFRON WALDEN MU			
VILLAGE HALL, FREEHOLD AS CUSTODIAN		1.00		CHURCH PATH CB21 4F			
	-	2,175.00					
COMMUNITY							
HISTORIC ITEMS HELD IN SAFFRON WALDE	1965	1.00		SAFFRON WALDEN MU			
	-	1.00					
GRASS CUTTING							
RANSOMES GANG MOWER, S/HD	2011 SEPTEMBER	2,000.00		CONTRACTOR			
STRIMMER, HONDA		399.00		CONTRACTOR			
STRIMMER, STIHL		580.00		CONTRACTOR			
	-	2,979.00					
LEN'S PATH							
BENCH, BROXAP, MORTIMER	2022 MARCH	990.00		LEN'S PATH			
	-	990.00					
PUBLIC SPACES							
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS	2021 NOVEMBER	174.00		COUNCILLOR HANNAM			
CIRCULAR BENCH	2015 JULY	463.00		VILLAGE GREEN			
DOG BAG DISPENCER	2019 NOVEMBER	130.00		RECREATION GROUND			
SALT BIN	2022 JANUARY	75.00		BILBERRY END			

Hadstock Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Sets and Long Term Investments Current Value Location	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Description	•		/Responsibility		2 . ,	-
SALT BIN	2022 SEPTEMBER	75.00	BARTLOW ROAD			
TELEPHONE BOX, BT	2011	1.00	ADJACENT VILLAG	E GF		
VILLAGE SIGN		3,000.00	VILLAGE GREEN			
	-	3,918.00				
RECREATION GROUND						
AERO TILT, PLAYDALE	2013 NOVEMBER	1,793.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
BENCH, BROXAP, MORTIMER	2021 SEPTEMBER	834.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
CITY SPINNER, PLAYDALE	2013 NOVEMBER	1,794.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
FENCING AND GATES	2021 MARCH	5,047.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
FREEHOLD OF RECREATION GROUND	1908	1.00	MOULES LANE			
JUBILEE PLAQUE	2022 MAY	75.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
MONKEY CHALLENGE	30/10/2024	6,800.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PICNIC TABLE	2017	262.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PICNIC TABLE	2019	240.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PLAY EQUIPMENT 1 SWINGS	2009	3,492.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PLAY EQUIPMENT 3 SMALL GOALS	2009	500.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PLAY EQUIPMENT 4 EMBANKMENT SLIDE /I	2009	5,319.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PLAY EQUIPMENT 7 LEAP FROG POSTS	2009	500.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PLAY EQUIPMENT 8 TRACTOR SLIDE	2009	1,000.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
PLAY EQUIPMENT 9 BASKET BALL AND NET	2009	200.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
SEESAW, SUTCLIFFE, MORTIMER	2021 JULY	3,291.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
SPRINGY BREAKDOWN TRUCK	2017 MARCH	614.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
SWING SEATS	2014 SEPTEMBER	580.00	RECREATION GRO	UND		
	-	32,342.00				
SUSTAINABLE HADSTOCK						
THERMAL IMAGING CAMERA	30/10/2024	475.00	SUSTAINABLE HAI	OSTO		

Hadstock Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Grand Total:		42,880.00					

